% KRAUS-ANDERSON ¢

Client: City of La Crosse
Architect: ISG,
Project Location: La Crosse, Wisconsin

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

Date: 09/30/19
Project Start: 12/01/19
Document Date:09/17/19

Work
Scope Item Description

QTY UOM

Total
Unit Grand
Price Total

14 Contingency

17 Bid Package 1
18 Bid Package 2
19 Bid Package 3
20 Bid Package 3.1
21 Bid Package 4
22 Soft Costs

La Crosse Center - BP-3.1 Update.est
KA - Location by Work Scope Summary

Grand Total

Page 1 of 1

101,377.00 SF

101,377.00 GSF

12.49 $1,265,909
$1,725,434
$9,219,867
$7,013,309

$11,596,714
$3,266,307
$7,562,461

410.84 $41,650,000

Madison
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