

	La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation	Date: 09/30/19
Client: City of La Crosse		Project Start: 12/01/19
Architect: ISG,		Document Date:09/17/19
Project Location: La Crosse, Wisconsin		

Work Scope	Item Description		QTY	UOM	Total Unit Price	Grand Total
	14 Contingency		101,377.00	SF	12.49	\$1,265,909
	17 Bid Package 1					\$1,725,434
	18 Bid Package 2					\$9,219,867
	19 Bid Package 3					\$7,013,309
	20 Bid Package 3.1					\$11,596,714
	21 Bid Package 4					\$3,266,307
	22 Soft Costs					\$7,562,461
		Grand Total	101,377.00	GSF	410.84	\$41,650,000